Units for Rent in Kuala Lumpur / 273> 0 —)LOEEMHIEER

BEVEDREIES :

https://ikilinks.com/contactus/

& Mont Kiara (> bF735)

1K 1@
LIN

2

it Vour Lifestyle

Completio
o - Rental Fee (Fully firnished)| PropertyGuru
Name / W4 Features / 8 Access / POER Facilities / 3tFIMEE% n Yeal Bedroom / [G&
! ! ! ! Year/ / / BN (2RRME) SEURL
SERREE
> METSOMBEICERESN/ZI> RSP AT |Jalan Kiara, Mont  [T—)L. A, FZZXO— b, /{—
TH. UIR—S 3 EDEANIMTEEBANTS D, #t [Kiara, 50480 Kuala [ "1 —TUF, ESRItZ> 45— 3 bedrooms https://www.prope
e ~ rtyguru.com.my/pr
Mont Kiara Pines |BRREREL. RBEEOEEDEROTHOEY, |Lumpur - YO 1993 1,200~1,500sq.ft RM3,000 - 4,500 operty-for-rent/at-
IEEFTETHIZENS, ZLOARADBEELT (111~139ni) mont-kiara-pines-
WET 602
EDRFTS) A D ADRICBFZRSNIZT> R |Jalan Kiara, Mont  [S=X— b ATT. T—)b. A
TN, ERICEAACAZASOIY RE-FATY |Kiara, 50480 Kuala[, F=X3J—k, /(2% v ~d—hk 3 bedrooms ’:‘ jm ‘;V:’mwmm re
N PN rtyguru.com.my/pr
Mont Kiara Palma | E> NF7S5TH by TUSRICBRADARZENE [Lumpur C AAYEZad—h JIAFA— | 1994 | 1,200~1,380s.ft RM3,200 - 5,500 operty-for-rent/at-
WTY., EXMFT7S/IAPXERCT RO/~ TU” (111~128m) mont-kiara-palma-
£BEDT. FANNFEBEVTEDET. o
TEY MFFSICDRAD>THD. >3 vESTITK|L, Jalan Kiara, Tl L RAvSad—b,
BERROY RE—FATT., HETHD. =550 |Mont Kiara, 50480 |/\—~F1-TUF, TLAT5 2 bedrooms
L RE=FABEEACAZASTT, Kuala Lumpur YR Sv NV —EX BT 893~1,356sq.ft RM2,500 - 2,900
(83~126m) https://www.prope
. yeuru.com.my/p
I-Zen Kiara 1 2008 fygurconvy/pe
operty-for-rent/at-i-
3 bedrooms zen-kiara-i-482
1,302~1,700sq.ft RM3,500 - 5,500
(121~158m)
H—F>A>F—F23FILRI—)LDE(CAIELZET |Jalan Kiara 5, Mont| S =3 — b~ T—)L. A TR
LN w MO, BIE - EIRDATEEAS |Kiara, 50480 Kuala|J— k. /R4y Rd— R, ZAw 2 bedrooms
e [ N — 826~936sq.ft RM2,000 - 3,600
RO THDET. BRICELSIZHARENG DT |Lumpur 2ad-h J-AFI-TUT. * hitps://www.prope
ZNASIST, BIF. TLAD (77~87m) rtyguru.com.my/pr
Verve Suites SYR, Taf P RSvo. S 2013 operty-for-rent/at-
LY — verve-suites-mont-
KU 3 bedrooms pre
1,205~1,603sq.ft RM3,800 - 5,700
(112~149m)
JNTUHE—ILORCAETZI> REZFPATY . |Jalan Dutamas 1, |S=X—b. T—)l. A HIT
J4R. LRARSY, 23vE Ot s—nis0, B |Kualalumpur, [0 LRRS>. FZRO-k /(= 2 bedrooms
HORTE (SR AR 3 SERIME TS 50480, Kuala  [NFA-TUT. HOF TLAY et RM2800-5,300 | e wwprope
BTy MYBOEh, BE - KIBICASTS,  |LUmpur SUR P L T-ER 927~106m) tyguru.com.my/pr
Solaris Dutamas 2009 operty-for-rent/at-
3 bed solaris-dutamas-
edrooms designer-suites-483
1,238sq.ft RM5,000 - 7,000
(115m)
¢ Kuala Lumpur City Centre=KLCC (7SI >T=I>F1t2>9—EiR)
EIHCIEIE Rental Fee (Fully firnished)| PropertyGuru
Name / W4 Features / 15 Access / PR Facilities / 3tFHEa% Y Bedroom / K&
! ! ! ! nYear/ / / BB (2RRNE) SEURL
DTSN T =) —BOEEHTHZIIFVESFIMEXD (2, Jin Hang Tuah, |K&H. S>3, 41> J4=F+
FRIOSTON (JFv - £25> SF1t>45—) O |BBCC, 55100 Tl FHATLAL—L Sh 2 bedrooms
—FLTY. Kuala Lumpur . BTSRRI, BBz B 711~967sq.ft RM4,500 - 6,300 https://www.prope
= e N =S (F— Ay, =\ (66~89mi) rtyguru.com.my/pr
Mitsui Serviced | = FBIEN Eg:iaigibtzba \f“oblfth{i@’Fun #. BBQTwF e pP——
. NTLET. BABRE—H—OI>STILSINEELT coertvlorrendar
W&E9., Fz. /L —J)LDHang 3 bedrooms suites-bukit-bintang:
TuahBR. LRTARAEEBEFREL TH O, < (CMRTOMurdeka 1,170sq.ft RM3,500 - RM8,300 city-centre-20254
BRES D ZBDENAZERINTY, (108n)
DTSN T I —BOEEHTHZIFYESHIMX®D [Lucentia Tower 1 [TLAJSI2 R, H2Fv+ X
FRIOSTON (TFy - EXH> SFE>49—) O |&2, Bukit Bintang |1 >0 —)L. FHET—IL. J\
OV REZFATY, City Centre, Jin  [=IH=F>, SvouS—Ry R, https://www.prope
e SHABENHFABEE S L TCSELTHD. [55@F—& |Pudu, Bukit A AHTYF F—L&Za1— 2 bedrooms rtyguru.com.my/pr
Cem ) - - perty-for-rent/at-
) 1| PHHEENTVET. F/e. EJL—ILdHang Bintang, 55100  |SwoIL—n. BBQFwF 2022 654sq.ft~ RM3,800 - 6,500 opertyfor-rent/at
Residences N lucentia-residence-
TuahBR. LRTRAEEEFRELTH D, E<CMRTDMurdeka  |Kuala Lumpur (61mi~) bukit-bintang-city-
BRES DRIBDENAZRINTY, centre-kl-9332
B—EXT/)\—hX> R EUTEFIATHEETY .
KLEBL— ST, WA > D—E/EUASE |7, Jalan Kia Peng, [LET23>. T—iL. A, ES
—ILhEIS EERES 5 HBNTT . TDzHELLVERS |Kuala Lumpur, FREH— BEMIL—L. 5> 2+1 bedrooms
PRHNTT. FEFERUEEN DDHLLIHET, 5D 50450 Kuala k- 915~98050.t RM4,000 - 7,000 nipsy//waw.prope
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